General Description
The MAX5456/MAX5457 dual, logarithmic taper digital
potentiometers feature a simple pushbutton interface
that controls volume and balance in audio applications.
Each potentiometer has 32 tap points and replaces
mechanical potentiometers. Refer to the MAX5408–
MAX5411 data sheet for SPI™ versions of the MAX5456/
MAX5457.

with Pushbutton Interface
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-3490; Rev 0; 11/04
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Typical Application Circuits and Selector Guide appear at
end of data sheet.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX5456EEE -40oC to +85oC 16 QSOP
MAX5456ETE* -40oC to +85oC 16 TQFN
MAX5457EEE* -40oC to +85oC 16 QSOP
MAX5457ETE* -40oC to +85oC 16 TQFN
SPI is a trademark of Motorola, Inc.
SmartWiper is a trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
TOP VIEW
16